20 June 2015 Saturday

33rd Race Starts At:15:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 FAST TURTLE(8)
2 LITAI(9)

3 ODE TO JOY(2)

4 DORLEON(7)

5 DANGEROUS TEACHER(4)

6 LEA(1)
7 BABBAR PATERA(6)
8 WE LUCKY DAY(5)

9 ARNAVUT GUZELI(3)

Age
3yochf

3yochf
3yochc
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf

3yobf

Race Result

1.)26.000 ¢
1.)3.900 ¢

Sire

LION HEART (USA) - SULTANIYE
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - SADALBAR]
UNAGOOUNTED FOR (USA) - ALEXIA
KURTARAN (IRE) - BAYIRGULU
AKINDAYIM(IRE) - MSS DANGER
OKAWANGO (USA) - ALANGOYA
PERFECT STORM- TRACE

BANKNOTE (GB) - AGLITY GANVE(ITY)

PERFECT STORM- MRAY SULTANS

Pick(8) 3,10 , 1st Pick Three(1/6,3/8) :5,90 £, 2nd double(3,6/8) :7,85 ©

Condition 3

2.)10.400

2.)1.560 ¢
Dam  Weight Jockey Owner
53 AKURSUN ATi. OZKAN EMUTLU
53 OBULUT  MEH.KAYA N.GUVEN
58 OKAYA MUS.EKREN  HUS.KAYA
53 MUSGELIK ILY.BASYIGIT OIPEK
56 N.SOLEN KAY.ALTINOZ KAYALTINOZ
58 AGCELIK LEV. SARIKAYA ADUTAL
53 N.SEN UM.DANACI  H.BAGDAN
54 OYILDIRIM ASL.SAVASAN D.YENTUR
56 ASOZEN  GUL.ARICI AKARABIYIK

58 kg,

3.)5.200 ¢
3)780 %

Trainer Time

221.76

22252

22291

22298

22462

2.25.03

2.25.88

2.26.26

No FT

3,10
14,90
3,85
3,75
7,30
4,20
18,25
1,85

8,10

Win
13.92(3)
1.2(9)
1473(2)
9.21(5)
7.76(6)
13.09(4)
14(8)
32.66(1)

6.02(7)

PSF
4

6

3

Ankara Racecourse (35th Day)

2200 Turf

4)2600 &
4)390 ¢

St
5 Lengths

2,5 Lengths

Neck

Margin

5 Lengths

Late Start RT
54

20

50

53

54

57

48

57

48



